<HTML>
<PRE>
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:10/05/21 12:57 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 41)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

Mayor, City of Tyler
Vote for 1
(WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Martin Heines

Joel Rando
Michael Williams

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes

Council, Single Member District 6, Tyler
Vote for 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
John Nix. .
Clark C. Hampe.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Single Member District 6, Tyler ISD
Vote for 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Marc A. Loredo.
Fritz Hager, Jr.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes
</HTML>
</PRE>

file:///E:/2016-05%20TTISD%20Summary%20HTM

TOTAL VOTES

41
0
3,094

2,725
100
132

2,957

69

916
532
1,448

211
881
1,092

69

oo

100.00

w

.38

63.26
36.74

19.32
80.68

2016

Joint General Elections
City of Tyler,
May 7,

Tyler ISD

EARLY

1,326

1,192
42
44
1,278

30

440
278
718

107
418
525

39

ELECTION DAY

1,263

1,124
36

1,198

29

394
213
607

83
395
478

29

Page 1 of 1

MAIL

505

409
22
50

481

10

82
41
123

21
68
89

10/5/2021



