<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Joint General Elections City of Tyler, Tyler ISD May 7, 2016

Run Date:10/05/21 12:57 PM

	TOTAL VOTES	% E.	ARLY ELECTION DAY	MAIL
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 41)	. 0	100.00	,326 1,263	505
Mayor, City of Tyler Vote for 1 (WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS COUNTED)				
Martin Heines	. 2,725	92.15 1	,192 1,124	409
Joel Rando	. 100	3.38	42 36	22
Michael Williams	. 132	4.46	44 38	50
Total	. 2,957	1	,278 1,198	481
Over Votes	. 0		0 0	0
Under Votes	. 69		30 29	10
Council, Single Member District 6, Tyle Vote for 1 (WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED) John Nix	. 916 . 532 . 1,448		440 394 278 213 718 607 0 0	41 123 0
Under Votes	. 8		3 4	1
Single Member District 6, Tyler ISD Vote for 1 (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)				
Marc A. Loredo		19.32	107 83	21
Fritz Hager, Jr	. 1,092	80.68	418 395 525 478	68 89
Over Votes			0 0 39 29	0